REPORT 191 - BUSINESS STUDIES

S2 INTERNAL EXAM DRAFT TIME TABLE: OCT 2025

DATE DATE TIME | HRS SUBJECT ST":J%EONITI'S VENUE
Monday |13 Oct 2025(08:00 ;i 882
50 012
Personnel Management N4 45 SIM
30 008
Tuesday |14 Oct 2025(08:00 32 014
39 036
66 009
Municipal Administration N6 62 HALL
Personnel Training N5 20 009
25 SIM
Public Administration N5 83 008/014/C01
Wednesday | 15 Oct 2025 | 08:00 33 SIM
212 HALL/012/009
52 036
: Lab01/Lab02
Computer Practice N5 78 Lab131
Financial Accounting N4 32 012
) Information Processing N4 54 Lab01/Lab02
Thursday |16 Oct 2025 08:00 Cost and Management Accouting N6 25 012
Personnel Management N6 36 008
Communication N6 P1 39 Hall
Public Administration N6 36 Hall
Personnel Management N5 19 SIM
Friday 17 Oct 2025 08:00 Economics N4 75 Hall
Communication P1 N5 24 SIM




REPORT 191 - BUSINESS STUDIES

S2 INTERNAL EXAM DRAFT TIME TABLE: OCT 2025

NO. OF
DATE DATE TIME | HRS SUBJECT STUDENTS VENUE
Communication N4 P1 50 SIM
08:00 Management Communication N4 P2 212 HALL/012/009
' Information Processing N6 33 Lab01
Income Tax N6 22 008
Monday |20 Oct 2025
Communication N5 P2 24 Hall
12:00 Entrepreneurship N6 60 Hall
Public Law N6 45 SIM
Public Finance N5 66 009
Tuesday |21 Oct 2025 08:00 Management Communication P1 N4 212 HALL/012/009
Information Processing N5 40 Lab01/Lab02
Entrepreneurship N5 32 008
Public Administration N4 63 009
Computerised Financial Systems N6 20 Lab01
Office Practice N4 50 SIM
Wednesday | 22 Oct 2025| 08:00 Office Practice N6 40 012
Sales Management N6 27 012
Personnel Training N6 35 Hall
Public Finance N6 43 Hall
12:00 Computerised Financial Systems N5 53 Lab01/Lab02
Municipal Administration N5 61 009
Lab01/Lab02
Thursday 23 Oct 2025 | 08:00 Computer Practice N4 212 Lab131/Lab105
Lab101/Lab107
Friday 24 Oct 2025 | 08:00 Computerised Financial Systems N4 32 Lab01
Financial Accounting N6 83 Hall




